
Growing Futures Term Dates 2025–2026

Term Dates

Term Start Date Half Term End Date

Autumn Term Wed 3 Sep 2025 Mon 27 Oct – Fri 31 Oct 2025 Fri 19 Dec 2025

Spring Term Mon 5 Jan 2026 Mon 16 Feb – Fri 20 Feb 2026 Thu 2 Apr 2026

Summer Term Mon 20 Apr 2026 Mon 25 May – Fri 29 May 2026 Fri 24 Jul 2026

Bank Holidays

Date Holiday

Fri 3 Apr 2026 Good Friday

Mon 6 Apr 2026 Easter Monday

Mon 4 May 2026 Early May Bank Holiday

Mon 25 May 2026 Spring Bank Holiday


